Bus Route 11: Mountain View East

A.M. Route
Depart Bus Barn

Mt. View East

West Park
Intermediate
Middle School

Return to Bus Barn

7:20

7:30

7:40
7:48
7:55

8:10

Route #:
Driver:
Route:
Route Hrs.

11

Kurt
Regular
2.75



P.M. Routett 11 Wednesday Pm Route 11

Depart Bus Garage 3:15 Depart Bus Garage 12:15
West Park 3:25 West Park 12:30
High School 3:35 Intermediate 12:40
Intermediate 3:40 High School 12:50
Mt. View East 3:50 Mt. View East 1:10

Return to Bus Barn 4:15 Return to Bus Barn 1:30



