Bus Route 11: Mountain View East

A.M. Route		Route #: Driver: Route: Route Hrs.	11 Kurt Regular 2.75
Depart Bus Barn	7:20		
Mt. View East	7:30		
West Park	7:40		
Intermediate	7:48		
Middle School	7:55		
Return to Bus Barn	8:10		

P.M. Route# 11

Wednesday Pm Route 11

Depart Bus Garage	3:15	Depart Bus Garage	12:15
West Park High School Intermediate	3:25 3:35 3:40	West Park Intermediate High School	12:30 12:40 12:50
Mt. View East	3:50	Mt. View East	1:10
Return to Bus Barn	4:15	Return to Bus Barn	1:30